7267 Coldwater Canyon, North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
C3
Thick Film Chip Resistors
0201 Chip Resistors
* 0402 size and above, see Pages C5-C9
Features:
• Reduced size of final equipment
• Lower assembly costs

tb
t1
Part Numbering System
A = Use for 1%
B = Use for 5%
Nominal Resistance
3-   E24 Series
EX 2.2Ω=2R2
100Ω=101
Resistors
4-  E96 Series
EX 10.2R=10R2
10kΩ=1002
Jumper            000
103
Digit
Digit
Tel: 1-800-527-3585 Fax: 1-800-824-7668 Http://www.ibselectronics.com
IBS ELECTRONICS, INC : 3506D Lake Center Dr, Santa Ana, CA 92704
7267 Coldwater Canyon, North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
C5
Features:
• Small size and light weight
• Suitable for both flow and re-flow soldering
• Reduction of assembly costs and matching with placement machines
Applications:
• Automotive industry • Pocket calculators
• Medical and military equipment • Radio and tape recorders
• Telecommunication equipment • TV tuners and video cameras
• Computers
Note:
1. Special resistance tolerance requirement available on a case to case basis. Please indicate when ordering.
2. Special T.C.R. requirements can be supplied on a case to case basis. Please indicate when ordering.
Construction
Type
CR10
CR16
CR21
CR32
CRB32
CR50
CR63
A = Use for 1%
B = Use for 5%
Tolerance
J = 5%
G = 2%
F = 1%
D = .5%
Packaging Code
T = Tape
B = Bulk
CR16  B  J  T
Part Numbering System
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Nominal Resistance
3-   E24 Series
EX 2.2Ω=2R2
100Ω=101
Resistors
4-  E96 Series
EX 10.2R=10R2
10kΩ=1002
Jumper            000
103
Digit
Digit
Specialty Chip Resistors:
PCR – Power Chip Resistors
FCR – Fusible Chip Resistors
For detailed specifications, please consult factory.
Tel: 1-800-527-3585 Fax: 1-800-824-7668 Http://www.ibselectronics.com
IBS ELECTRONICS, INC : 3506D Lake Center Dr, Santa Ana, CA 92704
Thick Film Chip Resistors
7267 Coldwater Canyon,North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
C6
Part No.
EIA
Size
Power
Rating
at 70°C
Max.
Working
Voltage
CR10
CR16
CR21
CR32
CRB32
CR50
CR63
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
1/16W
1/10W
1/16W (Std)
1/8W
1/10W (Std)
1/4W
1/8W (Std)
1/4W
1/2W